
I-2

A

I-1

I-1

I-1

I-2

I-2

B-1

B-
1

I-1

B-
1

R-2

MF
OS

B-1

I-1

I-1

R-2

MF

B-2 B-1

B-2

B-1
R-2

I-1

MF

CB I-1

B-2
B-1

B-1 B-2

I-2I-1

MH

B-
1

R-2

B-1

B-2

R-2

B-2

B-
1

R-1

PDR

B-1

MH
MF

B-1

R-1

B-2
I-1

MF

I-2
B-2

OS

I-1

MF

I-2
I-1

MF
OS

B-1
OS

B-2
R-2

B-2

I-1
B-2

I-2

I-1

MH-R

MH

MF

B-2
MF

MH

R-2

MF

R-1 B-1

R-1

B-2

R-2

B-2

R-1 B-1

B-1OS
MF

R-2

R-2

MF

R-2

HS

MF

B-1
I-1

MF

B-1

B-2OS

HS

PDP

OS PDP

OS

HS

OS

OS

MFR-2
B-2

OS

OS
OS

B-2

MF

B-1

PDR

PDP

R-2

MF

MF

MF
B-1

MF

R-2 MF

R-1

MF

R-1

R-
2

R-1

MFB-1
OS

R-1

MF

PDR

R-2 MF

R-2

MF

R-2

MF

OS

B-2

I-2

B-2

MF

B-2

OS

MF

B-2

B-2

R-1

R-2

B-2

OS

B-2

MF

I-1

I-2

I-1

I-2

MF

MF

B-2

B-2

MF MF

B-2

I-2

OS

B-2

R-1

R-2

R-1

OS

R-2

R-1

B-2

MF

MF

R-2
MF

B-
1

MF

I-1

I-1

97-076

96-129

89-234

96-127

00-203

99-056

92-095 (2 Lots)91-215

93-166

90-291

93-219

93-219

99-025

99-025

93-165

91-157

97-212

96-160

91-157

99-169
94-184

95-132

97-164
97-164

91-197

90-034

95-033

93-246

97-075

92-249

92-302

00-379

96-161

95-011

94-006

00-125

92-258

99-057

90-298

90-168

90-218

90-271

90-181

98-147

90-343

91-087

91-104

91-137

94-044

97-014

97-245

97-246

97-247

00-008

87-101

87-102

87-104

87-156

88-101

89-209

87-312

88-209

89-027

02-195

02-154

03-152

03-212

03-153

04-017

04-107

04-100

04-041

04-071

04-072
05-113

06-006

06-008

06-045

06-055

06-099

06-117

06-139

06-188

06-258

06-281

07-010

07-115

07-176

07-177

08-117

08-236

09-135

09-136

09-167

10-008

11-189

11-196

15-103

14-256

14-169

13-254

13-30215-227

Ma
tch

 Li
ne

Oli
ves

bu
rg 

Rd

S M
ain

 S
t

Straub Rd W

E Longview Ave

Park Ave W

Co
nc

ord
 Av

e

S Diamond St

Ma
rio

n A
ve

Logan Rd

Burns St

Da
vid

so
n S

t

W Longview Ave

La
wn

sd
a le

Av
e

Ashland Rd

S T
rim

ble
 R

d

W 6th St

Summit St

W Cook R
d

N Main
 St

Elmwood Dr

N Mulberry St

Alp
ine

 D
r

Ro
ck

we
ll R

d

Br
ok

en Oak Ct

W 3rd St

Stander Ave

Sch
oll 

Rd

5th Ave

W Longview Ave

W Prospect St

Wo
od

 St

Highland Ave

E 3rd St

Ca
rol

 Ln

Woodhill Rd

Lex
ing

ton
 Av

e

Park Ave E

Ha
lcy

on
 D

r

Mary Ct

Ro
wl

an
d A

ve

Gray Ct

Hillcrest St

Robert Ave

Home Ave

S Main St

Reed St

Millsboro Rd

Re
id 

Pk
wy

W 4th St

W Hanley Rd

Mendota St

Springmill St

Glessner Ave

N Townview Cir

Wa
sh

ing
ton

 Av
e

Hemlock Ave

W 5th St

Grace St

W Surry Rd

Linwood Pl

Maple St

Wi
mb

led
on

 D
r

Mill Rd

Alt
am

on
t A

ve

Shepard Rd

Glendale Blvd

E T
ow

nv
iew

 C
ir

1s
t A

ve

Midd leBe ll v il le Rd

Ox
for

d A
ve

Ha
mm

on
d A

ve

Bo
we

rs 
Av

e

On A Way Ave

S F
ran

kli
n S

t

Royal Oak Trl

Ausdale Ave

Th
ist

le 
Dr

St
Rt

13
S

Ba
rtle

y A
ve

W Temple Ct

W Longview Ave

Herman Ave

W Dickson Ave

Wi
llo

w 
St

Ac
ke

r D
r

N International Dr

Cle
ve

lan
dA

ve

Ford Ave

Ga
rfie

ld 
Av

e

Dirlam Ln

Bu
rkw

oo
d R

d

Bo
w m

an
St

Crestline Ave

Chilton Ave

Ca
pe

Co
dD

r

Cameo Ln

Birchlawn Blvd

Dickson Pkwy

Arbor St

Arlington Ave

Harker St

S
Ad

a m
s S

t

Clearview Rd

Stu
rge

sA
ve

S M
ulb

err
y S

t

Eu
cli

d A
ve

Fe
rnd

ale
 R

d

Canteberry Ln

Barnard Ave

Sh
erm

an
 Av

e

S Main St

AntrimDr

Kin
gw

oo
d P

l

Dale Ave

Hahn Rd

Oak St

Ch
arw

oo
d R

d

E Raleigh Ave

Leppo Ln

Po
pla

r S
t

Opal Dr

Winwood Dr

Wo
od

vill
e R

d

King St

Ha
rva

rd 
Av

e

Oak Hill Pl

Ridg
ew

ood
Blvd

S Linden Rd

E 4th St

Touby St

Vine St

International Dr

Mo
nte

rey
 D

r

Davis Rd

Heidi Ln

Glendale Blvd

Richland Shale Rd

Cres
cen

t R
d

E 1st St

Heineman Blvd

Cr
ou

se
 S

t

E Arch St

E Luther Pl

Ph ea sant Trl

De
we

y A
ve

Ra
e A

ve

Maumee Ave

N
Ad

am
s S

t

Small Ave

Ne
wm

an
 S

t

N 
Di

am
on

d S
t

SB
e n

ton
St

Tudor Ave

Ra
nd

om
 S

t

Pa
rk 

Dr

Lamberton Ave

Wo
od

lan
d A

ve

E 5th St

Mcpherson St

Silver Ln

Bailey Dr

Fair lawnAve

Wi
ldw

oo
d D

r

Abbeyfeale Rd

W Andover Rd

He
len

 Av
e

Lexbrook Trl

Grover Ave

Greenwood Ave

Orange St

Edgewood Rd

State St

Gr
as

me
re 

Av
e

Knight Pkwy

Harmon St

Dis
tl A

ve

Oa
ke

nw
ald

t A
ve

Aspen Ct

Mi
ca

h P
l

Jo
hn

s A
ve

Pa
rkw

ay
 D

r

Mansfield Ave

Overlook Rd

W Blanche St

Radio Ln

Co
nn

or 
Dr

We
ste

rn 
Av

e

Madison St

We
stw

oo
d A

ve

Auburn Ave

Sherwood Dr

Forest Dr

S F
os

ter
 S

t

Be
nn

ett
 Av

e

Re
d O

ak
 D

r

Pearce Dr

Dudley Ave

He
dg

es
 S

t

Br
iar

wo
od

 R
d

Bulkley Ave

Kirkwood Dr

Paul Bl vd

Sta
rk 

St

Su
mm

it C
t

Ford St

Bo
ug

hto
n A

ve

Waring Ave

Pin
Oa

kT
rl

E Temple Ct

Flint St

Ar
thu

r A
ve

Austin Rd

Be
nn

ing
ton

Dr

Lu
the

r S
t

Fra
nc

e S
t

Chester Ave

Sherman Pl

E Newlon Pl

E Williams AveCo
lum

bia
 Av

e

Cline Ave

E Augustine Ave

Sherwood Dr

Ta
ng

ee
P l

Elmridge Rd

Harris Pl

Sheridan Ave

Pe
nn

Av
e

Ju
nc

tio
n S

t

We
stb

roo
k A

ve

Sy
ca

mo
re 

St

N
Be

nto
nS

t

Bu
sh

ne
ll S

t

S W
aln

ut 
St

E Marshall Ave

N 
Wa

lnu
t S

t

S W
eld

on
 S

t

Be
ntl

ey
 St

P le
as

an
t A

ve

Chestnut St

N 
We

ldo
n S

t

W 2nd St

Ath
ert

on
 Av

e

E Dickson Ave

E 2nd St

W Luther Pl

N 
Fr

an
kli

n S
t

Mason St

Mi
lle

r S
t

N 
Fo

ste
r S

t

Roger Ln

Meadowdale Dr

Vennu m Ave

We
llin

gto
n A

ve

Elizabeth St

R o
ya

lO
ak

Dr

Quincy St

W 1st St

Herring St

Lin
da

 Ln

E 6th St

Spruce St

Pin
e L

n

Loc
ust

 Ln

Donal Dr

Chelsea Dr

Raymond Ave

Ma
dis

on
 R

d

Freedom Ct

Ha
rrin

gto
n M

em
ori

al 
Rd

Parker St

Pe
arl

 S
t

Ce
ntr

al 
Av

e

Buckthorn Ct

Cloverleaf Ct

Ludwig Ave

Do
ug

las
 Av

e

Ho
ffe

r A
ve

Ha
rte

r A
ve

Hill Ave

Ba
ke

r S
t

Sunset Blvd

Ta
ylo

r R
d

S
An

do
ve

r R
d

Schol lR d

Royal Oak Ct

Windin g Way

Be
rly

n C
t

E Lindaire Ln

Courtwright Blvd

Ma
rlo

w 
Rd

Las er B lv d

Bradford Ave

La
rch

wo
od

 R
d

Je
an

ett
e A

ve

Maple Pl

Emery Ct

Holly Dr
S Lascerne Cir

Wi
lgi

ng
 D

r

Hillside Cir

He
nry

 S
t

Cherry Hill Rd

Dil
lon

 R
d

4th
 Av

e

By
ron

Av
e

Bigelow Rd

Hawthorne Ln

N 
Tri

mb
le 

Rd

Ge
ral

dA
ve

To
pa

z A
ve

Saxton Rd

Am
be

r A
ve

G ad fieldRd

Poth Rd
Pa

rtr
idg

e C
t

Ba
lly

 R
ow

Saratoga Ct

Greenfield Dr

Oak Ridge Ct

Brushwood Dr

Davis Rd

Midland Dr

Ledgewood Ct

Highland Ave

Ho
lly

wo
od

 Ln

Ruth Ave

Getz Blvd

Dean Rd

Nestor Dr

We
stg

ate
 D

r

Brick St

Gr
an

t S
t

Ohio St

Blu
st 

Av
e

F ro
nt

St

Albert Ave

Lexdale Ave

Hanna Rd

Spring St

Wo
od

lan
dR

d

Ga
lew

oo
d D

r

Abbott Dr

Fairoaks Blvd

Gi
lbe

rt A
ve

Sautter Dr

To
we

r D
r

Ma
rqu

is 
Av

e

W 3rd St

Marlow Pl

We
st

P a
rk

B lv
d

Parkview St

Sa
nd

y C
t

Wayne St

Grandridge Ave

Evline Dr

Executive Dr

Ma
lab

ar 
Ln

Maple Lake Park Dr

La
sa

lle
 S

t

Randall Rd

Kn
oll

wo
od

 D
r

Da
isy

 S
t

Chapelwood Blvd

Cliffbrook Dr

Riva Ridge Dr

Meadow Ln

Be
ec

hd
ale

 D
r

Olive St

James Ave

Auer Blvd

Wo
od

lan
d R

d

Karlson Dr

W 
To

wn
vie

w 
Ci

r

White Oak Ct

Cr
es

tvi
ew

 Av
e

Springmill St

Elw
oo

d R
d

Rachel Rd

Redwood Rd

Bu
sc

h P
l

Reed St

Clifton Blvd

Dream Dr

Po
nd

 R
d

Vista St

Le
no

x A
ve

Lid
a S

t

Ch
err

y S
t

Hillgrove Ave

Br
oo

kw
oo

d W
ay

 S

Painter Ave
Greenlee Rd

Aten Way

Br
ick

ma
n A

ve

Gatewood Rd

Sta
rk 

St

Vincennes Ct

Ca
rdi

na
l A

ve

E Cook Rd

Sto
ck

ing
 Av

e

Orchard St

Hess Ln

Bu
ffa

l o
S t

S Park St

Linden Cir E

Wh
ea

tro
w 

Av
e

Russell Rd

Ho
wa

rd 
St

W 3rd St

Woerth Ave

N Park St

Sto
ck

ing
 Av

e

Ge
ttin

gs
 P

l

Pa
rne

ll D
r

Stewart Ln

Br
oo

kw
oo

d W
ay

 N

N Lascerne Cir

Gruber Ave

Butternu t
Ct

Sto
ny

 R
idg

e C
t

Granite St

Kinkel Ave

Nantucket Dr

Tremont St

Do
rot

hy
Dr

E Blanche St

Lilac Ct E

Cameron Ave

Minerva Ave

Harold Ave

Swanger Ave

Lawn Ave

Deborah Ct

Crall Rd E

Estat eCt

Stoodt

Av
e

Br
oo

kp
ark

D r

Cairns Rd

Royalwood Ct

Curtis Dr

Spayer Ln

Ed
uc

ati
on

al 
Pl

Oak Run Ct

Va
lle

y B
lvd

N Linden Rd

E Hanley Rd

Sta
diu

m 
St

Do
ug

wo
od

 D
r

Reform St

St 
Cl

air
 St

Pr
es

co
tt S

t

Do
ria

n S
tSc
ott

 S
t

Camden Ct

Holiday Dr

Do
lan

 C
t

Re
d Oak

Trl

Ro
se

 Av
e

Wolfe Ave

Gibson Ave

Pine Grove Ct

Reba Ave

Rip
pli

ng
 Br

oo
k

Mcclintock Dr

Thistle Ct

Sp
rin

gb
roo

k D
r

Mario
n Av Rd

W Raleigh Ave

Bly
my

er 
Av

e

Lafayett e Ave

Superior St

Greenlawn Ave

Fa
ir S

t

Remy Ave

Ta uru s Ct

Hi
dd

en
O a

kT
rl

De
lph

 St

Ge
rke

 Av
e

Atc
he

so
n A

ve

Va
ca

ted

Dale Ave

Br
ink

erh
off

 Av
e

Gl
en

wo
od

 B
lvd

Pa
rkw

oo
d B

lvd

Beryl Ave

Vale Ave

Pearl Ave

Gem Ave

Rambleside Dr

Armstrong Ave

Jade Ave

Buckingham Ave

Betner Dr E

W
oo

dv
iew

Av
e

Br
ow

nw
oo

d R
d

Ch
a n

dle
rP

l

Sa
wt

oo
th 

Pl

Va
n b

ure
nA

ve

Co
nc

ord
Av

e

Fac Ware St

Sa
wm

ill 
Pl

Be
ll S

t

Be
rtr

am
 Av

e

He
de

en
 D

r

S M
ain

 S
t

Pe
ac

efu
lP

ath
St

Plainview Rd

Clark Ct

Aurelia Ave

Ro
bin

ho

od
Ln

Brenda Dr

Ho
lzw

ort
h D

r

W Augustine Ave

Ag
ate

 Av
e

Cairns Rd

Willowbrook Dr

Erie St

Ro
ck

y R
ill 

Ct

Lil
y S

t

Ca
rl R

d

9th
 Av

e

Em
era

ld 
Av

e

All
iso

n A
ve

Air
po

rt N
ort

h R
d

Br
yd

en
 R

d

Ru
by

 Av
e

Mc
ca

rric
k P

kw
y

Broadview Ave

Tif
fan

y D
r

Rhodes Ave

George Ave St Rt 13 S

Ce
da

r S
tSunnyview Mhp

Mu
th 

Rd

Clairmont Ave

Winchester Rd

Westview Blvd

Stelts Ln

La
ntz

 R
d

Kentland Dr

Province Ln

Yale Dr

Davey Ave

Forest Hill Rd

Beymiller St

S
G l

e n
n A

ve

Us Rt 30

Cedarbrook Ct

Ho
ffm

an
 Av

e

Florence Ave

8th
 Av

e

Sh
aro

n R
d

W Arch St

Trenton Dr

Overdale Dr

Lin
co

ln 
Av

e

Maple Dal eAve

Silver Ln

Sp
ran

g P
kw

y

Burnese Ave

3rd
 Av

e

6th
 Av

e

Crystal Springs Ave

2n
d A

ve

Coleman Rd

Frederick Ct

Princeton Ct

Brentwood Rd

Stimens Dr

Sn
yd

er 
St

Lo
uis

e A
ve

Sto
ne

 R
d

Pu
rdy

 St

Pinecrest St

Er
ns

be
rge

r R
d

Warren Rd

Burton Ave

Co
llin

s D
r

Cr
an

da
l R

d

Ele
an

or 
Av

e

Elm
 S

t

Brae Burn

Dy
as

 D
r

Bo
als

 Av
e

Vo
n H

of 
Blv

d

Hig
h S

t

Au
tum

n D
r

Clifton Ave

Kn
ap

p R
d

Wa
sh

ing
ton

 Pk
wy

Bu
ck

ey
e A

ve

Aspir a Ct

Co
ul 

St

Sh
ad

y L
n

Po
llo

ck
 Pk

wy

Garfield Pl

Inters
tate Cir

Mccullough Blvd

Shaffner Blvd

Le
hn

ha
rt D

r

Sequoia Ln

Sterkel Blvd

Swarn Pkwy

Ce
cil

wo
od

Rd

Ar
no

ld 
Dr

Walnut Creek Trl

Jennings Ave

Paragon Pkwy

Patton Ave

Myers Ave

Br
oo

kfi
eld

 D
r

S International Dr

Harding Rd

Oa
kw

oo
dD

r

Ric
hw

oo
d D

r

Cli
ffw

oo
d D

r

David
s Ln

Linden Cir W

Cr
ick

et 
Ln

Gl
en

wo
od

Ht
s

Cu
nn

ing
 D

r

Walker Lake Rd

Walter Ave

Chevy Chase Rd

Rustic Ln

Rhein Ave

Gl
en

be
ck

 Ln

Richland Ave

Bird Cage Wk

Piper Rd
No

ttin
gh

am
 C

t

Louis St

Charles Ave

Massa Ave

Bowland Rd

Ev
ely

nA
ve

Tra
cy

 St

Antibus Pl

Old Bowman St Rd

7th
 Av

e

La
ure

lwo
od

 R
d

Fern Ave

Brandywine Dr

Grandview Ave

Woodward Ave

Bo
sto

n A
ve

Barnes Ave

Paxford Pl

Laird Ave

Em
ers

on
Dr

Da
nw

oo
d R

d

Weller Ave

Re
mb

ran
dt 

St

Orchard Dr W

Greendale Ave

Da
ws

on
 Av

e

Ox
for

d A
ve

Ste
wa

rt A
ve

Caldwell St

Wyandotte Ave

Seminole Ave

Walker St

Pawnee Ave

Co
na

rd 
Rd

Wise Ave

Helena Dr

Forest St

Yo
rkw

oo
d R

d

De
vo

nw
oo

d R
d

Whittier Rd

Malone Rd

Sherbrook Rd

W Piper Rd
Ve

nn
um

 Av
e

Pr
iar

 R
d

Bo
yle

 R
d

Arnold St

Elderberry Dr

Lin
d A

ve

Beechwood Dr

Be
eth

ov
en

 S
t

Empire Rd

Sunnyslope Dr

Betzstone Ave

Hickory Ln

Betner Dr W

Sheets Dr

Ca
rpe

nte
r R

d

Manchester Rd

Woodridge Dr

Buckeye Dr

Sloane Ave

Sackman St

Sawyer Pkwy

Ho
ff D

r

Gorman Ave

Harding Ave

National Pkwy

I 71

Rupp Ave

Baird Pkwy

Crall Rd W

Ro
se

da
le 

Dr

Hess Cir

Miller Pkwy

Sm
ith

 Av
e

Crall Rd W

Mi
dd

lep
ark

 D
r

Kennedy Dr

Mansfield Industrial Pkwy

St Rt 13 Ramps S

Air
po

rt W
es

t R
d

St Rt 309

S Airport Rd

Dunbilt Ct

Harri ng ton Me
mo

ria
l Rd

North Lake Park Dr

I-2 B-2
I-2

I-1Ma
tch

 Li
ne St Rt 39 S

Sites Rd

Mt Zion Rd

97-207

06-135
08-020

HISTORIC PRESERVATION DISTRICT
FORMER TOWNSHIP ZONING IN EFFECT

Mansfield Corporation Limit
Zoning Districts
Match Line for Inset

Legend

This map was generated by the Mansfield City Engineer's Office.
It is based upon data developed and maintained by the Richland County
Auditor and others.  It is the responsibility of the user to verify the information
contained in the map.

City of Mansfield
Timothy L. Theaker - Mayor

Adopted:  Ordinance 86-260
Effective December 17, 1986

Zoning Revisions

INSET

R - 1
R - 2
MF
OS
B - 1
B - 2
CB
I - 1
I - 2
MH
MH/R
HS
A
PDP
PDR

RESIDENTIAL
2 FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
MULTIFAMILY RESIDENTIAL
OFFICE SERVICE
NEIGHBORHOOD BUSINESS
GENERAL BUSINESS
CENTRAL BUSINESS
LIMITED IMPACT INDUSTRIAL
GENERAL IMPACT INDUSTRIAL
MOBILE HOME PARK
MOBILE HOME/RESIDENTIAL
HEALTH SERVICES
AIRPORT DEVELOPMENT
PLANNED DEVELOPMENT: PROFESSIONAL
PLANNED DEVELOPMENT: RESIDENTIAL

Ordinance
87-101
87-102
87-104
87-156
87-312
88-101
88-209
89-027
89-209
89-234
90-034
90-168
90-181
90-218
90-271
90-291
90-298
90-343
91-087
91-088
91-104
91-137
91-157
91-197
91-215
92-095
92-249
92-258
92-302
93-165
93-166
93-219
93-246
94-006
94-044
94-184
95-011
95-033
95-132
96-127
96-129
96-160
96-161
97-014
97-075
97-076
97-164
97-207
97-212
97-245
97-246
97-247
98-147
99-025
99-056
99-057
99-058
99-169
00-008
00-040
00-125
00-203
00-379
02-154
02-195
03-152
03-153
03-212
04-017
04-041
04-071
04-072
04-100
04-107
04-208
05-113
06-006
06-008
06-045
06-055
06-099
06-117
06-135
06-139
06-188
06-258
06-281
07-010
07-115
07-176
07-177
08-020
08-117
08-238
09-135
09-136
09-167
10-008
11-189
11-196
13-254
13-302
14-169
14-256
15-103
15-227
16-214

Passed
5/19/87
5/19/87
5/19/87
7/21/87
12/15/87
4/5/88
7/5/88
2/21/89
9/5/89
10/17/89
2/6/90
6/5/90
6/19/90
7/17/90
9/18/90
10/2/90
10/16/90
12/4/90
3/19/91
3/19/91
4/2/91
5/7/91
5/12/91
7/2/91
8/6/91
4/21/92
10/20/92
11/3/92
12/15/92
9/21/93
9/21/93
12/17/93
12/21/93
1/18/94
3/1/94
8/29/94
1/17/95
2/7/95
7/18/95
7/2/96
7/2/96
9/3/96
9/3/96
1/21/97
4/15/97
4/15/97
7/1/97
8/19/97
8/19/97
10/7/97
10/7/97
10/7/97
7/7/98
1/26/99
3/16/99
3/16/99
3/16/99
8/3/99
1/18/00
2/15/00
6/6/00
8/21/00
12/19/00
8/6/02
8/20/02
7/1/03
7/1/03
9/16/03
2/3/04
3/16/04
4/20/04
4/20/04
6/1/04
6/15/04
10/5/04 (New Map/No Changes)
6/21/05
1/17/06
1/17/06
2/21/06
3/7/06
5/2/06
5/16/06
6/6/06
6/6/06
8/15/06
11/21/06
12/19/06
1/16/07
5/22/07
8/21/07
8/21/07
5/5/08
6/17/08
11/4/08
7/7/09
7/7/09
8/18/09
1/19/10
10/18/11
11/15/11
8/20/13
10/15/13
8/19/14
11/18/14
5/5/15
2/15/2015
10/14/2016

CITY OF MANSFIELD
ZONING MAP

´
Scale 1" = 800'

Madison
R-1


