

CITY OF MANSFIELD ZONING MAP



Scale 1" = 800'

Adopted: Ordinance 86-260
Effective December 17, 1986

Zoning Revisions

Ordinance	Passed
87-101	5/19/87
87-102	5/19/87
87-104	5/19/87
87-156	7/21/87
87-312	12/15/87
88-101	4/5/88
88-209	7/6/88
88-027	2/21/89
88-209	9/5/89
88-234	10/17/89
90-034	2/6/90
90-168	6/5/90
90-181	6/19/90
90-218	7/17/90
90-271	9/15/90
90-291	10/2/90
90-298	10/16/90
90-343	12/4/90
91-087	3/19/91
91-088	3/19/91
91-104	4/2/91
91-137	5/7/91
91-157	5/13/91
91-197	7/2/91
91-215	8/8/91
92-095	4/21/92
92-249	10/20/92
92-258	11/9/92
92-302	12/15/92
93-165	8/21/93
93-186	9/21/93
93-219	12/17/93
93-246	12/21/93
94-006	1/18/94
94-044	3/1/94
94-194	8/20/94
95-011	1/17/95
95-033	2/7/95
95-132	7/19/95
96-127	7/2/96
96-129	7/2/96
96-160	9/3/96
96-161	9/3/96
97-014	1/21/97
97-075	4/15/97
97-076	4/15/97
97-164	7/1/97
97-207	8/19/97
97-212	8/19/97
97-245	10/7/97
97-246	10/7/97
97-247	10/7/97
98-147	7/7/98
99-025	1/28/99
99-056	3/16/99
99-057	3/16/99
99-058	3/16/99
99-169	9/3/99
00-008	1/18/00
00-040	2/15/00
00-125	6/6/00
00-303	9/21/00
00-379	12/19/00
02-154	8/6/02
02-195	8/20/02
03-152	7/1/03
03-153	7/1/03
03-212	9/16/03
04-017	2/3/04
04-041	3/15/04
04-071	4/20/04
04-072	4/20/04
04-100	6/1/04
04-107	6/15/04
04-298	10/5/04 (New Map/No Changes)
05-113	6/21/05
06-008	1/17/06
06-008	1/17/06
06-045	2/21/06
06-055	3/7/06
06-099	5/2/06
06-117	5/16/06
06-135	6/6/06
06-139	6/6/06
06-168	8/15/06
06-258	11/21/06
06-281	12/19/06
07-010	1/16/07
07-115	5/22/07
07-176	8/21/07
07-177	8/21/07
08-020	5/5/08
08-117	6/17/08
08-238	11/4/08
09-135	7/7/09
09-136	7/7/09
09-167	8/18/09
10-008	1/19/10
11-199	10/19/11
11-196	11/15/11
13-254	8/20/13
13-302	10/15/13
14-169	8/19/14
14-256	11/18/14
15-103	5/5/15
15-227	2/15/2015
16-214	10/14/2016

City of Mansfield

Timothy L. Theaker - Mayor

Legend

- Mansfield Corporation Limit
- Zoning Districts
- Match Line for Inset

This map was generated by the Mansfield City Engineer's Office. It is based upon data developed and maintained by the Richland County Auditor and others. It is the responsibility of the user to verify the information contained in the map.

- R - 1 RESIDENTIAL
- R - 2 2 FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
- MF MULTIFAMILY RESIDENTIAL
- OS OFFICE SERVICE
- B - 1 NEIGHBORHOOD BUSINESS
- B - 2 GENERAL BUSINESS
- CB CENTRAL BUSINESS
- I - 1 LIMITED IMPACT INDUSTRIAL
- I - 2 GENERAL IMPACT INDUSTRIAL
- MH MOBILE HOME PARK
- MH/R MOBILE HOME/RESIDENTIAL
- HS HEALTH SERVICES
- A AIRPORT DEVELOPMENT
- PDP PLANNED DEVELOPMENT: PROFESSIONAL
- PDR PLANNED DEVELOPMENT: RESIDENTIAL

HISTORIC PRESERVATION DISTRICT

FORMER TOWNSHIP ZONING IN EFFECT

